
Homeroom/Knight Time/Bell-to-Bell Schedule 
  

January 23-25      Homeroom 

January 28- February 1   Bell-to-Bell 

February 4-8     Homeroom (Reverse Homecoming) 

February 11-21    Knight Time  

 February 20 (Wed)   ACT      

February 25-March 1    Bell-to-Bell 

March 4-8     Homeroom (Mr. Ardrey Kell)  

March 11-22      Knight Time 

March 25-28      Bell-to-Bell 

 March 26 (Tue)   Midterm Blocks 1 & 3 
March 27 (Wed)   Midterm Blocks 2 & 4 

 March 28 (Thurs)   Midterm Exam Makeups in Media Center 
 
April 1-5     Homeroom 

April 8-25     Knight Time (Spring Break 15-19) 

April 26     Bell-to-Bell (Theater Book Drive) 

April 29-May 1     Homeroom 

May 2-3     Bell-to-Bell (AP Preparation/Prom) 

May 6-17      Knight Time 

May 20-24     Homeroom (Senior Week) 

May 28-30      Bell-to-Bell 

 May 31 (Fri)    Finals Block 1 
 June 3 (Mon)    Finals Block 2 
 June 4 (Tue)    Finals Make-up Exam 1  
 June 5 (Wed)    Finals Block 3 

June 6 (Thurs)    Finals Block 4 
 June 7 (Fri)    Finals Make-up Exam 2 


